
 

T-piece resuscitation

Auxiliary flow meter

Meets AAP resuscitation guidelines

Integrated oxygen blender and suction

 
 

Infant Resuscitator

Everything you need, when you need it the most

Infant Resuscitator
Puf fin



Pu�n Infant Resuscitator, US DISS

Pu�n Infant Resuscitator, NIST

Pu�n Infant Resuscitator, Canadian DISS

Disposable Vacuum Canister

45cm  Vacuum Tube
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Features

PIP and �ow safety stops 
prevent distention of the lung 
with option to override if 
higher �ow and/or pressure is 
needed. 

Safety Stops 

Order Information

738-1099-1

738-1099-2

738-1099-3

738-1701

738-1702

738-1657

738-1704

738-1699

739-1065

738-1195

Vacuum Filter

Vacuum Canister Ring Mount

T-Piece Circuit with #1 Size Mask (10pk)

Pu�n Roll Stand

A750i Resuscitator Swivel Mount

Part # Component Part # Component

Infant Resuscitator
Puf fin

23.5 cm

34
.3

 c
m

Weight - 8.6 kg 

Resuscitation, blender, and 
suction all in one. Meets the 
latest NRP guidelines. 

Complete Resuscitation 
Package

Equipped with both t-piece 
and bag and mask outlet.   
Both outlets are connected to 
the integrated blender so the 
proper Fi02 is always 
delivered.

T-Piece or Bag & Mask
20

.3
 cm


