BIOMEDICAL



Infant Resuscitator

- T-piece resuscitation
- Auxiliary flow meter
- Meets AAP resuscitation guidelines
- Integrated oxygen blender and suction



Everything you need, when you need it the most

BIOMEDICAL

Features





Complete Resuscitation Package

Resuscitation, blender, and suction all in one. Meets the latest NRP guidelines.



Safety Stops

PIP and flow safety stops prevent distention of the lung with option to override if higher flow and/or pressure is needed.



T-Piece or Bag & Mask

Equipped with both t-piece and bag and mask outlet. Both outlets are connected to the integrated blender so the proper FiO_2 is always delivered.





Order Information

Part #	Component	Part #	Component
738-1099-1	Puffin Infant Resuscitator, US DISS	738-1657	Vacuum Filter
738-1099-2	Puffin Infant Resuscitator, NIST	738-1704	Vacuum Canister Ring Mount
738-1099-3	Puffin Infant Resuscitator, Canadian DISS	738-1699	T-Piece Circuit with #1 Size Mask (10pk)
738-1701	Disposable Vacuum Canister	739-1065	Puffin Roll Stand
738-1702	45cm Vacuum Tube	738-1195	A750i Resuscitator Swivel Mount

Europe

International Biomedical AG

Glütschbachstrasse 100, CH-3661 Uetendorf, Switzerland T. +41.33.345.66.00 F. +41.33.345.66.08 welcome@int-bio.ch

Worldwide

International Biomedical 8206 Cross Park Drive, Austin, Texas USA 78754 T. 512.873.0033 F. 512.873.9090 sales@int-bio.com

int-bio.com

International Biomedical reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features shown herein or discontinue the product described at any time without notice or obligation. Contact your representative for the most current information.

